SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE
2017 FALL TUITION & FEE REFUND SCHEDULE

Tuition, Dorm Rooms, & Fees

Refund % Liability %
100% 0%
70% 30%
50% 50%
30% 70%
0% 100%

Tuition, Dorm Rooms, & Fees

Refund % Liability %
100% 0%
40% 60%
20% 80%
0% 100%

Tuition, Dorm Rooms, & Fees

Refund % Liability %
100% 0%
40% 60%
20% 80%
0% 100%

1st week
2nd week
3rd week
4th week
5th week

Full Semester

Mon 8/28/17 Sun 9/3/17
Mon 9/4/17 Sun 9/10/17
Mon 9/11/17 Sun 9/17/17

Mon 9/18/17
Mon 9/25/17

Sun 9/24/17
Fri12/8/17

Fall classes end 12/8/2017

1st week
2nd week
3rd week
4th week

Online 8-Week Session One

Mon 8/28/17

Mon 9/4/17
Mon 9/11/17
Mon 9/18/17

Sun 9/3/17
Sun 9/10/17
Sun 9/17/17
Fri 10/20/17

Online I end 10/20/2017

1st week

2nd week

3rd week
4th week

Online 8-Week Session Two

Mon 10/23/17
Mon 10/30/17

Mon 11/6/17
Mon 11/13/17

Sun 10/29/17
Sun 11/5/17
Sun 11/12/17
Fri 12/15/17

Online Il end 12/15/2017



